
 

Appraisal District Energy Usage for Calendar Year 2025 

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases water from the City of Sweetwater. In calendar year 2025, the District purchased a total of 51,000 gallons of water.  
 
The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases electricity from APG&E. In calendar year 2025, the District purchased a total of 39,480.00 kilowatt hours of electricity. 
 
The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases natural gas from ATMOS Energy. In calendar year 2025, the District purchased a total of 1,206.00 hundred cubic feet 
(CCF) of natural gas. 
 

The total cost of water, electricity, and natural gas purchased by the District in the calendar year for 2025 is $9,934.03. 
Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill 

2025 
Usage 
(Tgal): 

Monthly 
Bill: 

Aggregate 
Total: 

January 6.00 $88.51 $88.51 

February 5.00 $114.63 $203.14 

March 3.00 $114.63 $317.77 

April 5.00 $114.63 $432.40 

May 4.00 $114.63 $547.03 

June 5.00 $127.69 $674.72 

July 5.00 $127.69 $802.41 

August 4.00 $114.63 $917.04 

September 4.00 $127.69 $1,044.73 

October 4.00 $101.57 $1,146.30 

November 4.00 $127.69 $1,273.99 

December 2.00 $140.75 $1,414.74 

 51,000.00 $1,414.74  
 

Usage 
(kWh): 

Monthly 
Bill: 

Aggregate 
Total: 

1,760.00 $329.79 $329.79 

1,840.00 $315.23 $645.02 

2,320.00 $368.64 $1,013.66 

2,240.00 $369.10 $1,382.76 

2,160.00 $384.19 $1,766.95 

2,640.00 $430.80 $2,197.75 

4,240.00 $671.28 $2,869.03 

4,720.00 $667.91 $3536.94 

6,000.00 $873.60 $4,410.54 

5,360.00 $754.68 $5,165.22 

4,000.00 $612.78 $5,778.00 

2,560.00 $487.01 $6,265.01 

39,840.00 $6,265.01  
 

Usage 
(CCF): 

Monthly 
Bill: 

Aggregate 
Total: 

407.00 $597.35 $597.35 

237.00 $370.97 $968.32 

355.00 $523.79 $1,492.11 

72.00 $180.65 $1,672.76 

7.00 $103.40 $1,776.16 

3.00 $98.89 $1,875.05 

3.00 $98.25 $1,973.30 

3.00 $99.06 $2,072.36 

4.00 $99.44 $2,171.80 

3.00 $112.15 $2,283.95 

9.00 $119.82 $2,403.77 

103.00 $237.68 $2,641.45 

1,206.00 $2,641.45  
 

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County will comply with the requirements of HB 3693 (Government Code Sec 2264.001 (b) by compiling and posting the following 
information as soon as practicable after January 1 of each year: 
 

1) Include the total metered amount of electricity, water and natural gas used by the District for its services during the year. The annual metered amounts can be 
separately listed for each utility service without violating confidentiality terms. 

2) Include the total amount paid for electricity, water and natural gas during each year. The total annual cost paid for the three utility services should be posted as one 
figure. 

 


